VIV-T8BP6 (Double-ended )
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Watts (W) Voltage (V) Initial Lumen
(lm) Base Hour Rating Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1752220 N VIV-T8BP6/12W/30/F/DE 12 120-277 1700 G13      50,000 220˚ 3000 82 48 25
1752308 Y VIV-T8BP6/12W/35/F/DE 12 120-277 1700 G13      50,000 220˚ 3500 82 48 25
1752418 Y VIV-T8BP6/12W/40/F/DE 12 120-277 1800 G13      50,000 220˚ 4000 82 48 25
1752512 Y VIV-T8BP6/12W/50/F/DE 12 120-277 1800 G13      50,000 220˚ 5000 82 48 25
1752221 N VIV-T8BP6/15W/30/F/DE 15 120-277 2100 G13      50,000 220˚ 3000 82 48 25
1752309 Y VIV-T8BP6/15W/35/F/DE 15 120-277 2200 G13      50,000 220˚ 3500 82 48 25
1752419 Y VIV-T8BP6/15W/40/F/DE 15 120-277 2200 G13      50,000 220˚ 4000 82 48 25
1752513 Y VIV-T8BP6/15W/50/F/DE 15 120-277 2200 G13      50,000 220˚ 5000 82 48 25
DLC approved
External ballast not required
Double-ended installation
Our safety features allow for installation as well as misapplica-